ValvesValves
Vacuum components
Valves
Ultra-high Vacuum Type-L Polymide Valves
Ultra-high Vacuum Variable Leak Valves
Isolate Valves
Other
Vacuum Switches

used for the valve vacuum seal.
2. Solid lubricant is applied to the valve open/close screws to prevent “galling” at high temperature.
■ Ordering information
951-7145 mini polyimide valve 951-7120 φ38 polyimide valve
Main seal (valve seat) 951-7145 gasket 951-7120 gasket
Bonnet seal 951-7145 bellows gasket 951-7120 bellows gasket
Parts Number Model Description Remarks Code
8B1-0020-075 951-7145 Mini Polyimide Valve Withφ34 ICF 30200
8B1-0020-074 951-7120 φ38 Polyimide Valve Withφ70 ICF 30210
8A1-0341-783 951-7145 Bellows Gasket (Polyimide) For 951-7145 bonnet seal 30806
8A1-0341-786 951-7145 Gasket (Polyimide) For 951-7145 valve seat seal 30807
8A1-0341-746 951-7120 Gasket (Polyimide) For 951-7120 valve seat seal 30809
8A1-0341-745 951-7120 Bellows Gasket (Polyimide) For 951-7120 bonnet seal 30810
5
Memorandum
6
■ Summary